				BID TAB OF QUOTES 2-22-2023	ENGINEER'S		PERRIN ASPHALT		MELWAY PAVING		GEAUGA HIGHWAY CO.		BARBICAS		CHAGRIN VALLEY	
				2023 WADSWORTH TOWNSHIP ROAD BID	ESTIMATE		525 Dan Street		COMPANY, INC.		18031 Claridon Troy Rd.		CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		PAVING, INC.	
				WADSWORTH TOWNSHIP			Akron, OH 44310		7571 SR 83		Hiram, Ohio 44234		124 Darrow Road		17290 Munn Road	
				MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO					Holmesville, OH 44633				Akron, Ohio		Chagrin Falls, OH 44023	
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	254	511	Sq. Yds.	Bit. Pavement Planing for Butt-Joints & Driveways	\$5.00	\$2,555.00	\$5.00	\$2,555.00	\$10.00	\$5,110.00	\$8.00	\$4,088.00	\$1.50	\$766.50	\$5.00	\$2,555.00
2	407	1040	Gals	"Trackless" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/SY	\$2.50	\$2,600.00	\$2.75	\$2,860.00	\$2.75	\$2,860.00	\$4.00	\$4,160.00	\$2.80	\$2,912.00	\$2.00	\$2,080.00
3	441	510	Cu. Yds.	**1.75" 448 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt	\$200.00	\$102,000.00	\$215.00	\$109,650.00	\$216.00	\$110,160.00	\$209.00	\$106,590.00	\$225.00	\$114,750.00	\$242.00	\$123,420.00
4	441	23	Cu. Yds.	(Optional) **(448 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt), PG64-22, Driveway Wedging	\$250.00	\$5,750.00	\$215.00	\$4,945.00	\$216.00	\$4,968.00	\$225.00	\$5,175.00	\$225.00	\$5,175.00	\$242.00	\$5,566.00
5	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
6	617	160	Tons	18" Screened Recycled Asphalt Pavement (2" Depth)	\$60.00	\$9,600.00	\$48.00	\$7,680.00	\$35.00	\$5,600.00	\$60.00	\$9,600.00	\$35.00	\$5,600.00	\$50.00	\$8,000.00
				TOTAL		\$126,505.00		\$129,690.00		\$131,698.00		\$132,613.00		\$137,003.50		\$149,621.00

그.